
2025 Senior Dates

2024-2025 EVENTS and INFORMATION CONTACT or RESOURCES
August Wednesday, 8-28-24 @ 10AM Senior Class Meeting

Yearbook
September Tuesday, 9-10-24 @ 6:30PM Senior Parent Meeting

Scholarship Websites Guidance
October Wednesday, 10-2-24 @ 9:30AM Jostens Meeting

Thursday, 10-24-24 @ 10AM Senior Class Meeting
Scholarship & College Application Deadlines
Order Yearbook Mrs. Fox or Mrs. Sager

November Wednesday, 11-20-4 @ 10AM Senior Class Meeting
December Last time to order Cap and Gown at discounted price
January Thursday, 1-23-25 @ 10AM Senior Class Meeting

Thursday, 1-23-25 @ 6:30 PM Senior Parent Meeting
February Senior Graduation Audits Guidance
March Thursday, 3-20-25 @ 10AM Senior Class Meeting
April Wednesday, 4-23-25 @ 10AM Senior Class Meeting

LIve United Hours Due J. Guy
May Tuesday, 5-20-25 @ 4PM First Graduation Practice - FTS @ 4 PM J. Guy or Dr. AJ

Thursday, 5-22-25 @ 2PM Second Graduation Practice - FTS @ 2PM
Thursday, 5-29-2025 @ 12:30 PM Third Graduation Practice - CROWN @ 12:30
Wednesday, 6-4-2025 @ 2PM GRADUATION!!

Presentation Link

J. Guy or Dr. AJ
J. Guy or Dr. AJ
J. Guy or Dr. AJ


